
Pos  

M1-Sidecar 1000 cm³ - Bj.2023 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2023 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No.  

66 

13 

43 

3 

79 

44 

25 

73 

55 

97 

71 

11 

8 

36 

85 

Name  

Roscher Mike - Burkhard Anna Sophie 

Lingen  Helmut - Pinkert Felix 

Volland Markus - Gubermath Lena 

Kochlöfl  Robert - Kochlöfl Richard 

Sedlacek  Roman - Rozenekova  Katerina 

Plattner Johannes - Almesberger Richard 

Svejda  Petr jun. - Svejda Petr sen. 

Wirth  Enrico - Lüttke Werner 

Remse  Janez - Weichselberger Manfred 

Grabmüller  Michael - Kopecly Ondrey 

Kapeller  Franz - Billich Markus 

Kimeswenger Peter Schmitt Fabian 

Damaschke  Jürgen - Rähder Steffen 

Kompus Jaanus KuuskAvo 

Kranenburg Wiggert - Lehnertz Jens 

Nat  

GER-SUI 

GER-GER 

GER-GER 

CZ-CZ 

CZ-CZ 

AUT-AUT 

CZ-CZ 

GER-GER 

SLO-AUT 

AUT-CZ 

AUT-AUT 

AUT-GER 

GER-GER 

EST-EST 

NL-GER 

Team  

Roscher / Burkhard 

Lingo Lowere Rhine Sidecar Racer 

Volland Racing 

Team Koma 

Lame Horses 

Plattner / Almesberger 

Koma Racing 

Zweirad Wirth 

Remse Racing 

Delta Racing Team 

Kap X Racing 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

JJR 

Team Flying Dutchmen 

Motorcycle  

LCR / BMW 1000 

LCR / Suzuki 1000 

RSR / Suzuki 1000 

RSR / Yamaha 1000 

ART / Suzuki 1000 

Windle / Suzuki 750 

Baker / Suzuki 1000 

LCR / Yamaha 600 

Adolf RS / Yamaha 600 

LCR / Yamaha 600 

ASR / Yamaha 600 

LCR / Yamaha 600 

LCR / Yamaha 600 

ARS Yamaha 600 

LCR /F2-Honda 600 

Laps  

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

4 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

3 

Total Tm  

13:09.592 

13:10.838 

14:09.073 

13:22.456 

13:37.150 

14:21.035 

8:10.861 

13:11.395 

13:13.888 

13:27.357 

13:47.664 

14:06.020 

14:45.107 

8:54.129 

5:41.941 

Diff  

1.246 

59.481 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

2.493 

15.962 

36.269 

54.625 

1:33.712 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm  

1:37.178 

1:37.193 

1:43.618 

1:50.833 

1:51.652 

1:59.847 

1:54.437 

1:37.191 

1:37.602 

1:38.749 

1:41.911 

1:40.969 

1:49.397 

1:44.040 

1:44.996 

Class  

M1-Sidecar 1000 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M1-Sidecar 1000 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M1-Sidecar 1000 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M1-Sidecar 1000 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M1-Sidecar 1000 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M1-Sidecar 1000 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M1-Sidecar 1000 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2023 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20.5.2023. 13:27:30 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

9. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2023. 
Gruppe 7 - Int. Sidecar Trophy 

M - Sprint 1 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 13:10:45 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

20.5.2023. 13:05 


